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    9999 

Clerkship Course Director(s) Email Academic Coordinator 

Clinical Foundations Maria Munoz, MD mariadejesus.munoz@utrgv.edu Angelica Bocanegra 
angelica.bocanegra@utrgv.edu 

Family Medicine Evan Perez, MD, CAQSM 
James Fahey, MD 

evan.d.perez@utrgv.edu 
james.fahey@utrgv.edu 

Secyl Garcia 
fmclerkship@utrgv.edu 

Internal Medicine Jose Campo Maldonado, MD 
Cesar Gutierrez, MD 

jose.campomaldonado@utrgv.edu 
cesar.gutierrez@utrgv.edu 

Alma Arteaga 
imclerkship@utrgv.edu 

Obstetrics & Gynecology Wayne Wilson, MD, MS wayne.wilson@utrgv.edu Salina Coleman 
OB-GYNClerkship@utrgv.edu 

Pediatrics Alberto Allegre, MD 
Tara Vierra, MD 

alberto.allegre@utrgv.edu 
tara.vierra@utrgv.edu 

Elizabeth Palomo 
pedsclerkship@utrgv.edu 

Psychiatry Alcides Amador, MD alcides.amador01@utrgv.edu Rosemary Kithcart 
Psychclerkship@utrgv.edu 

Surgery Christine Dahlhausen, MD christine.dahlhausen@utrgv.edu Hilary Garza 
SurgClerkship@utrgv.edu 

Emergency Medicine Maxwell Falkoff, MD 
Gustavo Gross, MD  

maxwell.falkoff@utrgv.edu Hilary Garza 
EMClerkship@utrgv.edu 

End of Yr.3 OSCE: Clinical 
Performance Exams 

Maria Munoz, MD mariadejesus.munoz@utrgv.edu Dhani Ocasio 
SOMclinicalskills@utrgv.edu 

Readiness for Residency Sambandam Elango, MD sambandam.elango@utrgv.edu Dhani Ocasio 
SOMclinicalskills@utrgv.edu 
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